
ADW Centenary Race - PM

Overall

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PY, Entries: 58, Scoring system: Appendix A

Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY R1 Total Nett

    RS 800 1171 Hayling Island Johnson Louis Hewitson Lucy 799 1.0 1.0 1.0

    RS 400 1515 Hollingworth
Lake

March Richard Marsh Heather 939 2.0 2.0 2.0

139 Fast
Mixed

Fireball 15147 Weirwood Cullen Paul Jenkins Paul 955 3.0 3.0 3.0

148   RS 700 720 Stokes Bay Wadsworth Richard   845 4.0 4.0 4.0

    RS 400 1461 Leigh & Lowton Exley Charley Exley Caroline 939 5.0 5.0 5.0

    RS 400 1410 Tynemouth Ainsworth Jacob Roberts Kayleigh 939 6.0 6.0 6.0

137 Fast
Mixed

Wayfarer 10747 Leigh & Lowton Mckeand Louise Hall Nigel 1109 7.0 7.0 7.0

    RS 200 1710 Parkstone Oldale Karen Hewitson Jo / Lucy 1046 8.0 8.0 8.0

128 Fast
Mixed

Merlin 3642 Burwain Graham Stephen Gholkar Sachin 983 9.0 9.0 9.0

    RS 800 1189 Carsington Brown Richard Brown Ollie 799 10.0 10.0 10.0

126 Fast
Mixed

Merlin 3679 SCYC Heginbotham Nick Davenport Justine 983 11.0 11.0 11.0

135 Fast
Mixed

Javelin 1548 SCYC Dixon Brian Winstanley Aaron 930 12.0 12.0 12.0

129 Fast
Mixed

Fireball 15164 Delph Clow Graham Wright Tony 955 13.0 13.0 13.0

136 Fast
Mixed

420 55189 Hollingworth
Lake

Bramwell Jasper Eva Murphy 1100 14.0 14.0 14.0

    RS 400 1460 Leigh & Lowton Exley Dave Exley Jack 939 15.0 15.0 15.0

134 Fast
Mixed

Fireball 14967 Blithfield Bunn Martin Gittins Graham 955 16.0 16.0 16.0

157   SUPERNOVA 1322 Glossop Morris Dave   1075 17.0 17.0 17.0

    RS 200 637 South Staffs Senior Mike Senior Zara 1046 18.0 18.0 18.0

    Aero 7 1395       1061 19.0 19.0 19.0

158   Aero 7 3811 SCYC Wilkins Andrew   1061 20.0 20.0 20.0

146   SUPERNOVA 1226 Port Dinorwic Parvin Kevin   1075 21.0 21.0 21.0

138 Fast
Mixed

Lark 2533 South Staffs Croxford Will Croxford Max 1062 22.0 22.0 22.0

132 Fast
Mixed

Fireball 15031 Coniston Crossley Steven Smythe Wendy 955 23.0 23.0 23.0

    RS 200 1520 Budworth Taylor Alex Newstea Taylor Jenny 1046 24.0 24.0 24.0

    RS 200 1437 Hollingworth
Lake

Din Adam Zuniga Olivia 1046 25.0 25.0 25.0

152   SUPERNOVA 1182 Glossop Hughes Michael   1075 26.0 26.0 26.0

    B14 749 SCYC Mills Jon Mills Georgina 853 28.0 28.0 28.0

156   RS 300 478 Sheffield Viking Cowlishaw James   965 28.0 28.0 28.0

153   Blaze 861 Leigh & Lowton Cuthbert Mark   1033 28.0 28.0 28.0

131 Fast
Mixed

Fireball 14873 Delph Oldbury Ian McIlroy Gemma 955 30.0 30.0 30.0

159   RS 300 391 Derwent
Reservoir

Jenkins David   965 31.0 31.0 31.0

130 Fast
Mixed

Fireball 14800 Delph Taylor Andrew Haslam Dave 955 32.0 32.0 32.0

    RS 400 546 Rudyard Lake Muir Lawrence Rauenbusch Dinah 939 33.0 33.0 33.0



Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY R1 Total Nett

155   RS 100 515 Hollingworth
Lake

Jacob Din   999 34.0 34.0 34.0

    RS 200 732 Draycote Water Jones Gregory Noel Caroline 1046 35.0 35.0 35.0

    RS 200 392 Sheffield Viking Cowlishaw Anna Cowlishaw Amy 1046 36.0 36.0 36.0

123 Fast
Mixed

Fireball 14980 Chelmarsh Stanley David Stanley Jane 955 37.0 37.0 37.0

133 Fast
Mixed

Javelin 442 Glossop Harbut Joshua Harbut Nathan 930 38.0 38.0 38.0

109   RS 400 1467   Anderson Stuart Lewsley Simon 939 39.0 39.0 39.0

    RS 200 1314 Budworth Chapman Jon Martin Wendy 1046 61.0
DNC

61.0 61.0

    RS 200 1695 SCYC Pope Jamie Pope Kitty 1046 61.0
DNC

61.0 61.0

    RS 200 780 Budworth Thorougood Richard Thorougood Sam 1046 61.0
DNC

61.0 61.0

    RS 200 1122 Hollingworth
Lake

Hayfield Andrew Hayfield Sarah 1046 61.0
DNC

61.0 61.0

    RS 200 959 Carsington Cluley Tommi Blagden Anna 1046 61.0
DNC

61.0 61.0

    RS 400 530 Carsington Anderson Stuart Lewsley Simon 939 61.0
DNC

61.0 61.0

154   SUPERNOVA 1183 Glossop Lilley Michael   1075 61.0
DNC

61.0 61.0

150   Phantom 180 Burton Sims Richard   1002 61.0
DNC

61.0 61.0

161   Phantom 1327 SCYC Hodges Ben   1002 61.0
DNC

61.0 61.0

140 Fast
Mixed

GP 14 13915 South Staffs Hateley Andy Hateley Bev 1138 61.0
DNC

61.0 61.0

142 Fast
Mixed

Fireball 14924 Delph Ashworth Mark Catterall Gary 955 61.0
DNC

61.0 61.0

143 Fast
Mixed

Merlin 3712 SCYC Budd Mike Mark Greaves / Kay
Myerscough

983 61.0
DNC

61.0 61.0

151   DD Zero 144   Williams-Mitchell
James

  1032 61.0
DNC

61.0 61.0

147   Phantom 1452 Tewkesbury Hopkins Olly   1002 61.0
DNC

61.0 61.0

121 Fast
Mixed

Albacore 8233 Lyme Regis Banner Mike Law Simon 1037 61.0
DNC

61.0 61.0

122 Fast
Mixed

2000 2950 Grafham Water Gould Chris Gould Edward 1118 61.0
DNC

61.0 61.0

124 Fast
Mixed

Merlin 3760 Antigua YC Ibberson Jerry Hunt Liza 983 61.0
DNC

61.0 61.0

125 Fast
Mixed

2000 21253 West Kirby Brook Kevin Lazer Susan 1118 61.0
DNC

61.0 61.0

127 Fast
Mixed

Albacore 1749 Elton Read David Read Joy 1037 61.0
DNC

61.0 61.0

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

    RS 800 1171 Hayling Island Johnson Louis Hewitson Lucy 799 0:48:55 1:01:13 1.0

    RS 400 1515 Hollingworth
Lake

March Richard Marsh Heather 939 1:00:01 1:03:55 2.0



Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

139 Fast
Mixed

Fireball 15147 Weirwood Cullen Paul Jenkins Paul 955 1:01:17 1:04:10 3.0

148   RS 700 720 Stokes Bay Wadsworth
Richard

  845 0:54:56 1:05:01 4.0

    RS 400 1461 Leigh & Lowton Exley Charley Exley Caroline 939 1:02:18 1:06:21 5.0

    RS 400 1410 Tynemouth Ainsworth Jacob Roberts Kayleigh 939 1:03:07 1:07:13 6.0

137 Fast
Mixed

Wayfarer 10747 Leigh & Lowton Mckeand Louise Hall Nigel 1109 1:14:50 1:07:29 7.0

    RS 200 1710 Parkstone Oldale Karen Hewitson Jo / Lucy 1046 1:11:45 1:08:36 8.0

128 Fast
Mixed

Merlin 3642 Burwain Graham Stephen Gholkar Sachin 983 1:08:08 1:09:19 9.0

    RS 800 1189 Carsington Brown Richard Brown Ollie 799 0:55:29 1:09:26 10.0

126 Fast
Mixed

Merlin 3679 SCYC Heginbotham
Nick

Davenport Justine 983 1:08:31 1:09:42 11.0

135 Fast
Mixed

Javelin 1548 SCYC Dixon Brian Winstanley Aaron 930 1:04:53 1:09:46 12.0

129 Fast
Mixed

Fireball 15164 Delph Clow Graham Wright Tony 955 1:07:28 1:10:39 13.0

136 Fast
Mixed

420 55189 Hollingworth
Lake

Bramwell Jasper Eva Murphy 1100 1:18:04 1:10:58 14.0

    RS 400 1460 Leigh & Lowton Exley Dave Exley Jack 939 1:06:46 1:11:06 15.0

134 Fast
Mixed

Fireball 14967 Blithfield Bunn Martin Gittins Graham 955 1:08:16 1:11:29 16.0

157   SUPERNOVA 1322 Glossop Morris Dave   1075 1:17:05 1:11:42 17.0

    RS 200 637 South Staffs Senior Mike Senior Zara 1046 1:15:13 1:11:55 18.0

    Aero 7 1395       1061 1:16:25 1:12:01 19.0

158   Aero 7 3811 SCYC Wilkins Andrew   1061 1:16:35 1:12:11 20.0

146   SUPERNOVA 1226 Port Dinorwic Parvin Kevin   1075 1:18:18 1:12:50 21.0

138 Fast
Mixed

Lark 2533 South Staffs Croxford Will Croxford Max 1062 1:17:46 1:13:14 22.0

132 Fast
Mixed

Fireball 15031 Coniston Crossley Steven Smythe Wendy 955 1:10:00 1:13:18 23.0

    RS 200 1520 Budworth Taylor Alex Newstea Taylor
Jenny

1046 1:16:41 1:13:19 24.0

    RS 200 1437 Hollingworth
Lake

Din Adam Zuniga Olivia 1046 1:16:47 1:13:24 25.0

152   SUPERNOVA 1182 Glossop Hughes Michael   1075 1:19:01 1:13:30 26.0

    B14 749 SCYC Mills Jon Mills Georgina 853 1:02:44 1:13:33 28.0

156   RS 300 478 Sheffield Viking Cowlishaw James   965 1:10:59 1:13:33 28.0

153   Blaze 861 Leigh & Lowton Cuthbert Mark   1033 1:15:59 1:13:33 28.0

131 Fast
Mixed

Fireball 14873 Delph Oldbury Ian McIlroy Gemma 955 1:10:23 1:13:42 30.0

159   RS 300 391 Derwent
Reservoir

Jenkins David   965 1:12:01 1:14:38 31.0

130 Fast
Mixed

Fireball 14800 Delph Taylor Andrew Haslam Dave 955 1:11:40 1:15:03 32.0

    RS 400 546 Rudyard Lake Muir Lawrence Rauenbusch Dinah 939 1:10:41 1:15:17 33.0

155   RS 100 515 Hollingworth
Lake

Jacob Din   999 1:15:23 1:15:28 34.0

    RS 200 732 Draycote Water Jones Gregory Noel Caroline 1046 1:19:04 1:15:35 35.0

    RS 200 392 Sheffield Viking Cowlishaw Anna Cowlishaw Amy 1046 1:20:47 1:17:14 36.0

123 Fast
Mixed

Fireball 14980 Chelmarsh Stanley David Stanley Jane 955 1:15:05 1:18:37 37.0



Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

133 Fast
Mixed

Javelin 442 Glossop Harbut Joshua Harbut Nathan 930 1:13:19 1:18:50 38.0

109   RS 400 1467   Anderson Stuart Lewsley Simon 939 1:15:49 1:20:45 39.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

http://www.sailwave.com/

